

(((H24000306074 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6381

From:

Account Name : GIONIS, LILLY & ROMERO, PLLC

Account Number : I20220000060

Phone -: (727)446-3333 X**010**3

Fax Number : (813)412-5118

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address: LCOV

FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. CJW Cottage, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

COYER LETTER

	lew Filing Se livision of Co				
SUBJECT	CJW Cotta	ngo, LLC			
30B3EC	· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Name of	f Limited Liab	ility Company	· ·
The enclos	sed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are submitte	ed for filing.	
Please retu	ım all corresp	ondence concerning thi	s matter to the	following:	
	Paul Gionis				
			Name	of Person	
	Gionis, Lilly	y & Romero, PLLC			
			Firm/0	Company	
	1299 Main :	Street, Ste D			
			Ad	dress	
	Dunedin, FI	3 4698			
	pgionis@gio	nistilly.com	City/State	and Zip Code	
•		E-mail address: (to be t	sed for future	annual report notificat	ion)
For further I	nformation co	incerning this matter, pl	lease call:		
	Paul Gionis	RÍ	727	446-3333	
	Nan	ne of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephor	ne Number
Enclosed is	s a check for t	he following amount:			
_	Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fe Certificate of Status	Certl	55.00 Filling Fee & fied Copy nat copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Pee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		a Address		Street Address	
		iling Section on of Corporations		New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallahi	
	P.O. B	ox 6327		2415 N. Monroe Stre	et, Suite 810
	Tallah	assea, FL 32314		Tallahassee, FL 3230	13

ARTICLE I - Name:

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

(Must con	thin the words "Limited Liab	ility Company, "	L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street (address of the principal office	of the Limited 1	Liability Company is:	
Princh	oal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
270 Hedden Court		_	leddon Court	
Palm Harbor, FL 34	683	- Palm	Harbor, FL 34683	
				ual or
The Limited Liability Company another business entity with an	y cannot serve as its own Reg active Florida registration.)	ristered Agent. Y		2024 SE
(The Limited Liability Company another business entity with an	y cannot serve as its own Reg active Florida registration.)	gistered Agent. Y ent are:		2024 SEP -
(The Limited Liability Company another business entity with an	y cannot sarve as its own Reg active Plotida registration.) address of the registered age Gionis, Lilly & Romero,	gistered Agent. Y ent are:		2024 SEP -9
(The Limited Liability Company another business entity with an	y cannot sarve as its own Reg active Plotida registration.) address of the registered age Gionis, Lilly & Romero,	gistered Agent. Y ent are: PLLC		2024 SEP -9
ARTICLE III - Registered Ag (The Limited Linbility Company another business entity with an The name and the Florkin street	y cannot serve as its own Reg active Florida registration.) address of the registered age Gionis, Lilly & Romero, Na	ristered Agent. Y ent are: PLLC inne	ou must designate an individ	2024 SEP -9
(The Limited Linbility Company another business entity with an	y cannot sarve as its own Reg active Florida registration.) address of the registered age Gionis, Lilly & Romero, No 1299 Main Street, Ste D	ristered Agent. Y ent are: PLLC inne	ou must designate an individ	2024 SEP -

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Maul Duonis obo Gionis, Lilly & Romero PULC Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MOR" = Manager	Name and Address:	
MGR	Wolchok, Christopher 270 Hedden Court Palm Harbor, FL 34683	
MGR	Wotchok, Jessica 270 Hedden Court Palm Harbor, FL 34683	-
•		_
		_
(Use attachment if necessary) CLE V: Effective date if other than	the date of filing: (OPTIONAL)	
CLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date mute of filing.) If the date inserted in this block do	the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) at be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9 bes not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will fi	or péffi
CLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date mute of filing.)	at be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9 bes not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will fi	
CLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date mute of filing.) If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the Dep	at be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or specific and more than five business days prior to or specific and more than five business days prior to or specific and five business days are specific and five business days and five business days are specific and five business days a	or péffi
CLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date mute of filing.) If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the Dep	at be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or specific and more than five business days prior to or specific and more than five business days prior to or specific and five business days days and five business days days days days and five business days days days days days days days da	7524 SEP -9 PM 4: 3
CLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date mute of filing.) If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the Dept CLE VI: Other provisions, it any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature This document is any aware that a	at be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9 personal most the applicable statutory filling requirements, this date will find artificial of State's records.	75.74 SEP -9 PM 4: 39
CLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date mute of filing.) If the date inserted in this block do exument's effective date on the Dept CLE VI: Other provisions, it any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature This document if any aware that a	of a member or an authorized representative of a member, a executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State diagrae felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	75.74 SEP -9 PM 4: 39